PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SUB-ENGINEER (MECHANICAL)

(RESERVED FOR MALE CANDIDATES ONLY), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 56

candidates for recruitment to 15 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA) OF SUB-ENGINEER (MECHANICAL) (BS-14) (RESERVED FOR MALE

CANDIDATES ONLY) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

WATER AND SANITATION AGENCY (LAHORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY) LAHORE,

have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 29-12-2019.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10037 82700422 MUHAMMAD TAHIR MEHMOOD ALLAH NOOR
2 10201 82700443 AHMAD ISMAEEL*SPECIAL PERSON* MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL
3 10205 82700099 AHMAD FARAZ MUHAMMAD AMIN NADEEM
4 10221 82700292 MUHAMMAD ADIL MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
5 10223 82700597 MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
6 10246 82700318 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
7 10265 82700672 SHAFQAT AHMAD MUHAMMAD ARIF
8 10308 82700395 ABDUL MUQEET MIRZA MUHAMMAD AZAM MIRZA
9 10341 82700731 ALIHASSAN MUHAMMAD HABIB
10 10355 82700203 ASAD ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS
11 10361 82700397 ASFAND MUNIR MUNIR AHMED
12 10369 82700136 BILAL AHMED SHAIR MUHAMMAD
13 10377 82700120 FARAZ YASEEN SHAH MUHAMMAD YASEEN SHAH
14 10391 82700048 HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN
15 10409 82700331 HAMID RAZA SAKHI MUHAMMAD
16 10416 82700645 IHTASHAM KHALID KHALID NASEEM AHMAD
17 10424 82700735 INAMULHAQ M AKRAM
18 10429 82700476 JAMSHED AHMED ABDUL SATTAR
19 10436 82700040 KHALID HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD USMAN
20 10440 82700682 KHAWAR UMER RAO UMER DRAZ

(Page 01 of 02)



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

4.

10468
10469
10474
10508
10520
10522
10537
10538
10544
10560
10571
10583
10592
10595
10620
10636
10679
10690
10807
10819
10821
10822
10828
10840
10847
10916
10918
10932
10935
10937
11013
11030
11032
11039
11042
11045

82700085
82700299
82700313
82700047
82700188
82700125
82700340
82700348
82700213
82700016
82700071
82700106
82700101
82700671
82700500
82700546
82700356
82700231
82700643
82700185
82700686
82700609
82700605
82700557
82700062
82700017
82700358
82700705
82700308
82700377
82700656
82700373
82700343
82700650
82700616
82700382

MUHAMMAD AAMAR YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD ADEEL
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD EJAZ
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD JAWAD BASHEER
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
MUHAMMAD USMAN SARWAR
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
NAVEED ULLAH

RANA SHAHRUKH

TOUSEEF ARSHAD

USAMA TARIQ

ABDUL REHMAN

ARSLAN HAIDER

ASAD ABBAS

AZAM RABNAWAZ

IRFAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ADIL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD |JAZ HUSSAIN
FAZEEL AHMED

HAFIZ IRFAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANEES
MUHAMMAD ATEEQ
MUHAMMAD FARHAN RAFIQUE
KALEEM MAJEED
MUHAMMAD UMAR SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

SYED HABEEL MOHSIN
TAYYAB GUL

ZURIYYAT IMRAN

MINORITY QUOTA

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
IMDADULLAH

AQEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
LAL DIN

MUHAMMAD AMIR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
BASHEER AHMAD
RASHEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ALI
ABDUL GHAFOOR
GHULAM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ALYAS
ABDULLAH

TARIQ ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVAID
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
IMAM DIN

MAWAZ KHAN
RABNAWAZ

ASHIQ HUSSAIN
ABDUL SATTAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
SARDAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD YAHYA
SYED AZHAR MAHMOQOD
SYED RAFAQAT ALI SHAH
SYED ZAMIN ALl SHAH

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 Post reserved for Minority Quota.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 22 E 2019

Dated:

13-01-2020

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(Page 02 of 02)

LAHORE.



