

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SUB-ENGINEER (MECHANICAL) (RESERVED FOR MALE CANDIDATES ONLY), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 56 candidates for recruitment to 15 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF SUB-ENGINEER (MECHANICAL) (BS-14) (RESERVED FOR MALE CANDIDATES ONLY) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT WATER AND SANITATION AGENCY (LAHORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY) LAHORE,

have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 29-12-2019.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u></u>	<u>110.</u>	<u>110.</u>		
1	10037	82700422	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MEHMOOD	ALLAH NOOR
2	10201	82700443	AHMAD ISMAEEL* SPECIAL PERSON *	MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL
3	10205	82700099	AHMAD FARAZ	MUHAMMAD AMIN NADEEM
4	10221	82700292	MUHAMMAD ADIL	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
5	10223	82700597	MUHAMMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
6	10246	82700318	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
7	10265	82700672	SHAFQAT AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ARIF
8	10308	82700395	ABDUL MUQEET MIRZA	MUHAMMAD AZAM MIRZA
9	10341	82700731	ALI HASSAN	MUHAMMAD HABIB
10	10355	82700203	ASAD ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS
11	10361	82700397	ASFAND MUNIR	MUNIR AHMED
12	10369	82700136	BILAL AHMED	SHAIR MUHAMMAD
13	10377	82700120	FARAZ YASEEN SHAH	MUHAMMAD YASEEN SHAH
14	10391	82700048	HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN	MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN
15	10409	82700331	HAMID RAZA	SAKHI MUHAMMAD
16	10416	82700645	IHTASHAM KHALID	KHALID NASEEM AHMAD
17	10424	82700735	INAMULHAQ	M AKRAM
18	10429	82700476	JAMSHED AHMED	ABDUL SATTAR
19	10436	82700040	KHALID HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD USMAN
20	10440	82700682	KHAWAR UMER	RAO UMER DRAZ

21	10468	82700085	MUHAMMAD AAMAR YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
22	10469	82700299	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	IMDADULLAH
23	10474	82700313	MUHAMMAD ADEEL	AQEEL AHMAD
24	10508	82700047	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
25	10520	82700188	MUHAMMAD EJAZ	LAL DIN
26	10522	82700125	MUHAMMAD FAISAL	MUHAMMAD AMIR
27	10537	82700340	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
28	10538	82700348	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
29	10544	82700213	MUHAMMAD JAWAD BASHEER	BASHEER AHMAD
30	10560	82700016	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	RASHEED AHMAD
31	10571	82700071	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD ALI
32	10583	82700106	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	ABDUL GHAFOOR
33	10592	82700101	MUHAMMAD USMAN SARWAR	GHULAM SARWAR
34	10595	82700671	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUHAMMAD ALYAS
35	10620	82700500	NAVEED ULLAH	ABDULLAH
36	10636	82700546	RANA SHAHRUKH	TARIQ ISMAIL
37	10679	82700356	TOUSEEF ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
38	10690	82700231	USAMA TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVAID
39	10807	82700643	ABDUL REHMAN	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
40	10819	82700185	ARSLAN HAIDER	IMAM DIN
41	10821	82700686	ASAD ABBAS	MAWAZ KHAN
42	10822	82700609	AZAM RABNAWAZ	RABNAWAZ
43	10828	82700605	IRFAN HAIDER	ASHIQ HUSSAIN
44	10840	82700557	MUHAMMAD ADIL SATTAR	ABDUL SATTAR KHAN
45	10847	82700062	MUHAMMAD IJAZ HUSSAIN	
46	10916	82700017	FAZEEL AHMED	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
47	10918	82700358	HAFIZ IRFAN AHMAD	SARDAR AHMAD
48	10932	82700705	MUHAMMAD ANEES	MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN
49	10935	82700308	MUHAMMAD ATEEQ	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
50	10937	82700377	MUHAMMAD FARHAN RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
51	11013	82700656	KALEEM MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED
52	11030	82700373	MUHAMMAD UMAR SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
53	11032	82700343	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MUHAMMAD YAHYA
54	11039	82700650	MUHAMMAD UMAR SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SYED HABEEL MOHSIN	SYED AZHAR MAHMOOD
55	11042	82700616	TAYYAB GUL	SYED RAFAQAT ALI SHAH
56	11045	82700382	ZURIYYAT IMRAN	SYED ZAMIN ALI SHAH

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 Post reserved for Minority Quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 22 E 2019

Dated: 13-01-2020

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI SECRETARY PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION LAHORE.

(Page 02 of 02)